
 

 
  

Chair  - Brian L. Ruch, MMC    Vice Chair - Gail E. Pomroy, MMC 
Email:  beardstown@casscomm.com   Email:  gpomroy@conceptionbaysouth.ca  
Beardstown, IL     Conception Bay South, NL 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
  Chair - Kerry L. Rozman, MMC   Vice Chair - Diane K. Whitbey, MMC 
  Email: cityclerk@claycenterks.com                Email: DWhitbey@nlr.ar.gov  
  Clay Center, KS     North Little Rock, AR 
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Chair - Angela R. Johnson, MMC   Vice Chair - Elizabeth Garcia-Beckford, MMC 
Email: meeteetse@tctwest.net                Email: egbeckford@nlauderdale.org   
Meeteetse, WY     North Lauderdale, FL 
 
 

 
 
 

 
Chair - Barbara K.D. Goeckner, MMC  Vice Chair - Lucrecia Wonsor, MMC 
Email: bgoeckner@ci.cambridge.wi.us   Email: lucrecia@killingtontown.com  
Cambridge, WI      Killington, VT 

 

mailto:meeteetse@tctwest.net
mailto:egbeckford@nlauderdale.org
mailto:bgoeckner@ci.cambridge.wi.us
mailto:lucrecia@killingtontown.com


 
Chair - Sharon K. Cassler, MMC   Vice Chair - Susan M. Ortiz, MMC 
Email: clerkofcouncil@cambridgeoh.org   Email: sortiz@greenwoodvillage.com  
Cambridge, OH     Greenwood Village, CO 

 

 
 

 
 

Chair - Carrie W. Johnson, MMC   Vice Chair - Douglass A. Barber, MMC 
Email:   cjohnson@orangeburg.sc.us    Email:  dbarber@newcarrolltonmd.gov  
Orangeburg, SC     New Carrollton, MD 
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Chair - Tracy L. Davis, MMC    Vice Chair - Debra A. Jermann, MMC 
Email:   davist@keizer.org       Email:  debbiej@c-tran.org   
Keizer, OR      Vancouver, WA 

 
 

 
 

Chair - Janice Almy, MMC   Vice Chair - Sherry D. Henderson, CMC  
Email:   jlalmy@sandspringsok.org     Email:  shenderson@townofhillsborobeach.com   
Sand Springs, OK    Hillsboro Beach, FL 
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Chair - Kathleen M. Montejo, MMC   Vice Chair - Lucinda Williams, MMC 
Email:   KMontejo@lewistonmaine.gov    Email:  lucindaw@cityoffullerton.com   
Lewiston, ME      Fullerton, CA 

 
 
 
 

 
 

  Chair - Lisa B. Vierling, MMC   Vice Chair - Audra Etzel, MMC 
  Email:   lisa.vierling@highpointnc.gov   Email:  audrae@cityofrockford.org  
  High Point, NC     Rockford, MN 
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